

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64581043

Data publicarii 20.12.21 Coduri CPV 31422000-0

Pretul estimativ: 942,51 RON - 942,51 RON

Descriere: 1.|GALERII LEMN 240 |BUC| 3.0| 45.80| 137.40| 26.11| | 2.|CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 |BUC| 23.5| 5.63| 132.31| 25.14| | 3.|CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 |BUC| 1.5| 5.63| 8.45| 1.61| | 4.|BANDA ADEZIVA 50MM |BUC| 2.0| 7.14| 14.28| 2.71| | 5.|DILUANT 506 KYN 0.9L |BUC| 1.0| 6.72| 6.72| 1.28| | 6.|KG.MUFA 125 |BUC| 1.0| 6.72| 6.72| 1.28| | 7.|BATERIE 8090-D PERETE TV MIJLO |BUC| 1.0| 78.15| 78.15| 14.85| | 8.|674565 ROATA ROABA JANTA MET |BUC| 1.0| 52.94| 52.94| 10.06| | 9.|SIFON FLEXIBIL MOBIROM |BUC| 1.0| 8.82| 8.82| 1.68| |10.|RACORD FL.MONOC.50+NIPLU LUNG |BUC| 2.0| 8.40| 16.80| 3.19| |11.|BANDA IZOLAT 19X20 Y |BUC| 8.0| 4.20| 33.60| 6.38| |12.|BANDA ADEZIVA 50MM |BUC| 3.0| 7.14| 21.42| 4.07| |13.|BARA FILETATA ZINCATA M10 |BUC| 1.0| 3.78| 3.78| 0.72| |14.|SAIBA TIMPLARIE M10 (440) |BUC| 0.0| 31.93| 1.28| 0.24| |15.|PIULITA M10 4071 |BUC| 0.0| 13.45| 0.54| 0.10| |16.|SIFON FLEX.M.DE SPALA 638-1 |BUC| 2.0| 9.66| 19.32| 3.67| |17.|674036 ULEI UNGERE LANT |BUC| 2.0| 18.07| 36.14| 6.87| |18.|REZERVOR WC LAGUNA |BUC| 2.0| 105.04| 210.08| 39.92| |19.|CAPAC WC BERMUDA SERSTIL |BUC| 1.0| 31.93| 31.93| 6.07| |20.|DISC ABRAZIV 125X1 |BUC| 7.0| 3.19| 22.33| 4.24| |21.|ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN2.5 |KG| 3.8| 19.33| 73.45| 13.96| |22.|SURUB LEMN 6X120 |BUC| 1.0| 26.05| 26.05| 4.95